YMC-Triart C18 YMC-Triart C8
Particle Size 1.9, 3, 5 µm
Inner layer PEEK
Outer layer Stainless steel
Frit PEEK
Pressure limit
1.9 µm: 100 MPa (15,000 psi)
3/5 µm: 45 MPa (6,525 psi)

V1
.0
Ordering Information
Accessories
Phase
Column
ID
[mm]
Column length [mm]
50 100 150
YMC-Triart C18 2.1 TA12SP9-05Q1PTP TA12SP9-10Q1PTP TA12SP9-15Q1PTP
YMC-Triart C8 2.1 TO12SP9-05Q1PTP TO12SP9-10Q1PTP TO12SP9-15Q1PTP
12 nm, 1.9 µm metal-free analytical columns*
Phase
Column
ID
[mm]
Column length [mm]
50 100 150
YMC-Triart C18
2.1 TA12S03-05Q1PTP TA12S03-10Q1PTP TA12S03-15Q1PTP
4.6 TA12S03-0546PTP TA12S03-1046PTP TA12S03-1546PTP
YMC-Triart C8
2.1 TO12S03-05Q1PTP TO12S03-10Q1PTP TO12S03-15Q1PTP
4.6 TO12S03-0546PTP TO12S03-1046PTP TO12S03-1546PTP
12 nm, 3 µm metal-free analytical columns*
Recommendation
Ferrule no Replaceable
Product MarvelX™ MarvelXACT™ Handy connector 2
Hand-tight EXP®
fitting
Manufacturer IDEX Health & Sci-
ence LLC
IDEX Health &
Science LLC
YMC Co., Ltd.
Optimize
Technologies, Inc.
Pressure rating 131 MPa /
1,310 bar
131 MPa /
1,310 bar
42 MPa /
420 bar
137 MPa /
1,370 bar
Product code e.g. UPFP-6050250 e.g. UPFP-7050250 XRP0204 XRHTF-01
MarvelX (ACT) is a registered trademark of IDEX Health & Science LLC
EXP® is a registered trademark of Optimize Technologies, Inc.
Phase
Column
ID
[mm]
Column length [mm]
50 100 150
YMC-Triart C18
2.1 TA12S05-05Q1PTP TA12S05-10Q1PTP TA12S05-15Q1PTP
4.6 TA12S05-0546PTP TA12S05-1046PTP TA12S05-1546PTP
YMC-Triart C8
2.1 TO12S05-05Q1PTP TO12S05-10Q1PTP TO12S05-15Q1PTP
4.6 TO12S05-0546PTP TO12S05-1046PTP TO12S05-1546PTP
12 nm, 5 µm metal-free analytical columns*